Halton CHB 用于玄用于玄关吊顶安装并具有增强功能的吊顶安装并具有增强功能的
主动式冷梁主动式冷梁
概览概览
• 可采用玄关吊顶的安装方式实现制冷、供热和通风的功能
• 有多种尺寸可供选择，可满足各种制冷和风量要求
• 完全满足温度舒适和空间安静这两大苛刻的要求
• 根据性能点，增强功能可快速响应装置的制冷和供热能力，调节幅度可达 50-80%
• 提升了生命周期性能：

Each chilled beam shall be identifiable by a serial number printed on a label attached to the active
chilled beam.
Order Code
CHB/S-W-E-K; CO-TC-BO-CV-VM-ZT
S = Nozzle type
A Nozzle 5
B Nozzle 6
C Nozzle 7
W = Total width of the unit
1000 1000 mm
1200 1200 mm
1400 1400 mm
E = Location of supply-air connection
9
R Right
L Left
M Middle (not possible with BO=Y or BO=R)
K = Location of pipe connections
R Right
L Left
Other options and accessories
CO = Colour of grilles
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
TC = Cooling/heating functions (coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and heating
BO = Booster fan
N No
Y Yes
R Retrofit possibility
CV = Control valves
N Not assigned
A2 Adjustable Kvs (Danfoss RA-C, DN 15), loose
A4 Max. flow limit (Danfoss AB-QM),
DN 10 (heating) and DN 15 (cooling),
deliverd loose
VM = Valve actuator
N Not assigned
A1 24V On-Off
A2 230V On-Off
A3 24V 0-10V Modulating
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
CHB /A-1000-L-R, CO=SW, TC=H, BO=Y, CV=A2, VM=A2, ZT=N
10
Pictures